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Anlage
Hardtstr. 15b, 51643 Gummersbach
G 01715478323 info@tc80-gummersbach.de

Sportwart/in
Groger, Tobias

T 01575/5505597 jugendwart@tc80-gummersbach.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Heintze, Benedikt
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Herren 40 1 (4er) | 3. Kreisliga
MF: Daniel Heinrich

m 01714760992; danielheinrich@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Scholz, Christian
Uelner, Holger
Hoeller, Stephan
Béhmer, Fabian
Dabringhausen, Karsten
Marx-Stélting, Dennis
Fischer, Ulrich
Krumme, Philipp
Heinrich, Daniel
Salihovic, Samir
Kritzler, Matthias

El Quarit, Oualid

13 Schmidt, Christoph
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ID-Nr.

17903957
17601705
18302586
18402713
17202187
18152489
17856785
18355285
17355576
17356180
18155684
18066013
17203911

LK

LK15,5
LK16,5
LK17,8
LK18,8
LK18,8
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,8
LK24,1
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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